Tracy Winkler - Clerk of Courts

4 Home

Case Number:
Case Caption:
Judge:

Filed Date:
Case Type:
Total Deposits:

Total Costs:

Doc Image#

=

B E B

b Eh Bp B B B ER R BB RR

ICLERK OF

COURTS

4 Court Records 4 Court Date 4 Forms 4 Services

A 0806328

BROOKS J SPRADLIN-CHEEKS vs. DAVID B SCHWARTZ MD
DENNIS S HELMICK

7/2/2008

A345 - PROF TORT- MEDICAL MALPRACTICE & JURY DEMAND
$ 495.00 Credit

$ 302.00

Date

5/3/2010

2/8/2010

12/23/2009

3/31/2009

2/13/2009
1/21/2009

1/20/2009

1/16/2009
1/16/2009

11/24/2008

11/17/2008
11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/12/2008
11/6/2008
10/17/2008

Case Summary

Powered by

{, Windows Live

Page 1 of 2

You Are Not Currently Logged In To Document Access. Log In Here
e

Hamilton County Courthouse
1000 Main St, Cincinnati, OH 45202

Directions | Policies | Contact Us

Site Search |

4 Division Info

Case Options

Document Request Forms

** Revised 12/03/13 **

Common Pleas

Municipal

Case History Printer Friendly Version

Description

ENTRY FROM THE SUPREME COURT OF OHIO DECLINING JURISDICTION
(A0806328) (C 0900113)

COPY OF NOTICE OF APPEAL TO THE SUPREME COURT OF OHIO FILED 2/2/10
CASE #10-0210 (C090113)

JUDGMENT ENTRY AFFIRMING JUDGMENT OF TRIAL COURT (A0806328) (C
0900113)

COURT OF APPEALS OF HAMILTON COUNTY CASE NO. C 0900113, TRANSCRIPT
OF DOCKET AND JOURNAL ENTRIES FILED

NOTICE OF APPEAL FILED. NO. C090113 COPY SENT TO JAMES P TRIONA
COSTS PAID BY AND CHECK ISSUED TO: BRUCE B MCINTOSH

NOTICE OF APPEALABLE JUDGMENT SENT BY ORDINARY MAIL TO ALL PARTIES
REQUIRED BY LAW.

ENTRY GRANTING SUMMARY JUDGMENT IN FAVOR OF DEFENDANTS
ENTRY REQUESTING OFFICIAL STENOGRAPHER

DEFENDANTS DAVID B SCHWARTZ, M.D. AND DAVID B SCHWARTZ, M.D., LLC'S
REPLY MEMORANDUM IN SUPPORT OF MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT

RESPONSE TO MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT
NOTICE OF FILING OF DEPOSITION

STANDARD STENO DEPOSITION OF SHANNON M JUNO MD FILED # 081340 BY
PLAINTIFF ****3CRD****

STANDARD STENO DEPOSITION OF DAVID B SCHWARTZ MD FILED # 081938 BY
PLAINTIFF ****3CRD****

STANDARD STENO DEPOSITION OF BROOKS SPRADLIN-CHEEKS FILED #
081939 BY PLAINTIFF ****3CRD****

STIPULATION
STIPULATION

http://www.courtclerk.org/case summary.asp?sec=history&casenumber=A 0806328

Amount

193.00

9/11/2014



Tracy Winkler - Clerk of Courts Page 2 of 2

3] 8/27/2008
8/20/2008

8/20/2008
8/11/2008
8/11/2008

7/17/2008

7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008

Bh Bp B B B B ER

7/14/2008

7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/10/2008

7/10/2008

7/9/2008
) 7/2/12008
] 7/2/2008
71212008
= 71212008

DEFENDANTS DAVID B SCHWARTZ M D AND DAVID B SCHWARTZ M D LLC'S
MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT

ENTRY OF RE-ASSIGNMENT

JUDGE REASSIGNED CASE TRANSFERRED FROM COOPER/ETHNA/M REFILE
PRIMARY

JUDGE ASSIGNED CASE ASSIGNED TO HELMICK/DENNIS/S PRIMARY
NOTICE OF FILING OF AFFIDAVIT OF SHANNON J. JUNO, M.D.
AFFIDAVIT OF SHANNON M. JUNO, M.D.

ANSWER OF DEFENDANTS DAVID R. SCHWARTZ, M.D. AND DAVID B.
SCHWARTZ, M.D., LLC TO PLAINTIFFS COMPLAINT WITH JURY DEMAND
ENDORSED HEREON

SUMMONS ISSUED BUT UNABLE TO SERVE ON JANE DOE

SUMMONS ISSUED BUT UNABLE TO SERVE ON JOHN DOE

SUMMONS ISSUED BY CERTIFIED MAIL TO DAVID B SCHWARTZ MD LLC
SUMMONS ISSUED BY CERTIFIED MAIL TO DAVID B SCHWARTZ MD

CERTIFIED MAIL SERVICE ISSUED TO DAVID B SCHWARTZ MD LLC [CERTIFIED
MAIL NBR.: 7194 5168 6310 0396 5659]

CERTIFIED MAIL SERVICE ISSUED TO DAVID B SCHWARTZ MD [CERTIFIED MAIL
NBR.: 7194 5168 6310 0396 5642]

INDEX ADJUSTMENT: PARTY NAME CHANGED FROM (CPIS) TO SCHWARTZ
DAVID B MD(RHOF)

INDEX ADJUSTMENT: PARTY NAME CHANGED FROM (CPIS) TO SPRADLIN-
CHEEKS BROOKS J (RHOF)

JUDGE ASSIGNED CASE ROLLED TO COOPER/ETHNA/M PRIMARY
NOTIFICATION FORM FILED.
COMPLAINT & JURY DEMAND FILED
CASE DEPOSIT & JURY DEMAND BY BRUCE B MCINTOSH 495.00-
CLASSIFICATION FORM FILED.
About the Clerk | FAQ | Links | Directions | Policies | Contact Us | Site Map

Alternate languages: Deutsch | Espafol | Francais | Italiano

V' Norton

Symantec
ABOUT SSL CERTIFICATES

© 2014 Tracy Winkler, Hamilton County Clerk of Courts. All rights reserved.

http://www.courtclerk.org/case summary.asp?sec=history&casenumber=A 0806328 9/11/2014



