You Are Not Currently Logged In To Document Access. Log In Here



Hamilton County Courthouse 1000 Main St, Cincinnati, OH 45202

Directions | Policies | Contact Us



▲ Home

▲ Court Records

Court Date

▲ Forms

■ Services

■ Division Info

Case Summary

Case Number: A 0806328

BROOKS J SPRADLIN-CHEEKS vs. DAVID B SCHWARTZ MD

Judge:

DENNIS S HELMICK

Filed Date:

Case Caption:

7/2/2008

Case Type:

A345 - PROF TORT- MEDICAL MALPRACTICE & JURY DEMAND

Total Deposits:

\$ 495.00 Credit

Total Costs:

\$ 302.00

Case Options

W Case Histor

W Case Schedules

W Case Documents

Document Request Forms

** Revised 12/03/13 **

Common Pleas

- Criminal Cases

Municipal

- Criminal/Traffic Cases

🚻 Party / Attorney Informati

Certified Mail Service

>>> New Name Search

XX Return to My Portfoli

Case History

Printer Friendly Version

Doc Image#	Date	Description	Amount
₽	5/3/2010	ENTRY FROM THE SUPREME COURT OF OHIO DECLINING JURISDICTION (A0806328) (C 0900113)	
₽	2/8/2010	COPY OF NOTICE OF APPEAL TO THE SUPREME COURT OF OHIO FILED 2/2/10 CASE #10-0210 (C090113)	
₽	12/23/2009	JUDGMENT ENTRY AFFIRMING JUDGMENT OF TRIAL COURT (A0806328) (C 0900113)	
₽	3/31/2009	COURT OF APPEALS OF HAMILTON COUNTY CASE NO. C 0900113, TRANSCRIPT OF DOCKET AND JOURNAL ENTRIES FILED	
-	2/13/2009	NOTICE OF APPEAL FILED. NO. C090113 COPY SENT TO JAMES P TRIONA	
	1/21/2009	COSTS PAID BY AND CHECK ISSUED TO: BRUCE B MCINTOSH	193.00
	1/20/2009	NOTICE OF APPEALABLE JUDGMENT SENT BY ORDINARY MAIL TO ALL PARTIES REQUIRED BY LAW.	
₼	1/16/2009	ENTRY GRANTING SUMMARY JUDGMENT IN FAVOR OF DEFENDANTS	
⊕	1/16/2009	ENTRY REQUESTING OFFICIAL STENOGRAPHER	
•	11/24/2008	DEFENDANTS DAVID B SCHWARTZ, M.D. AND DAVID B SCHWARTZ, M.D., LLC'S REPLY MEMORANDUM IN SUPPORT OF MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT	
	11/17/2008	RESPONSE TO MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT	
⊕	11/17/2008	NOTICE OF FILING OF DEPOSITION	
₽	11/17/2008	STANDARD STENO DEPOSITION OF SHANNON M JUNO MD FILED # 081340 BY PLAINTIFF ****3CRD****	
₽	11/17/2008	STANDARD STENO DEPOSITION OF DAVID B SCHWARTZ MD FILED # 081938 BY PLAINTIFF ****3CRD****	
₽	11/17/2008	STANDARD STENO DEPOSITION OF BROOKS SPRADLIN-CHEEKS FILED # 081939 BY PLAINTIFF ****3CRD****	
₽	11/12/2008	STIPULATION	
:	11/6/2008	STIPULATION	
₽	10/17/2008		

		DEFENDANTS DAVID B SCHWARTZ M D AND DAVID B SCHWARTZ M D LLC'S MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT	
⊕	8/27/2008	ENTRY OF RE-ASSIGNMENT	
	8/20/2008	JUDGE REASSIGNED CASE TRANSFERRED FROM COOPER/ETHNA/M REFILE PRIMARY	
	8/20/2008	JUDGE ASSIGNED CASE ASSIGNED TO HELMICK/DENNIS/S PRIMARY	
	8/11/2008	NOTICE OF FILING OF AFFIDAVIT OF SHANNON J. JUNO, M.D.	
⊕	8/11/2008	AFFIDAVIT OF SHANNON M. JUNO, M.D.	
•	7/17/2008	ANSWER OF DEFENDANTS DAVID R. SCHWARTZ, M.D. AND DAVID B. SCHWARTZ, M.D., LLC TO PLAINTIFFS COMPLAINT WITH JURY DEMAND ENDORSED HEREON	
=	7/14/2008	SUMMONS ISSUED BUT UNABLE TO SERVE ON JANE DOE	
	7/14/2008	SUMMONS ISSUED BUT UNABLE TO SERVE ON JOHN DOE	
	7/14/2008	SUMMONS ISSUED BY CERTIFIED MAIL TO DAVID B SCHWARTZ MD LLC	
	7/14/2008	SUMMONS ISSUED BY CERTIFIED MAIL TO DAVID B SCHWARTZ MD	
	7/14/2008	CERTIFIED MAIL SERVICE ISSUED TO DAVID B SCHWARTZ MD LLC [CERTIFIED MAIL NBR.: 7194 5168 6310 0396 5659]	
	7/14/2008	CERTIFIED MAIL SERVICE ISSUED TO DAVID B SCHWARTZ MD [CERTIFIED MAIL NBR.: 7194 5168 6310 0396 5642]	
	7/10/2008	INDEX ADJUSTMENT: PARTY NAME CHANGED FROM (CPIS) TO SCHWARTZ DAVID B MD(RHOF)	
	7/10/2008	INDEX ADJUSTMENT: PARTY NAME CHANGED FROM (CPIS) TO SPRADLIN-CHEEKS BROOKS J (RHOF)	
	7/9/2008	JUDGE ASSIGNED CASE ROLLED TO COOPER/ETHNA/M PRIMARY	
	7/2/2008	NOTIFICATION FORM FILED.	
	7/2/2008	COMPLAINT & JURY DEMAND FILED	
	7/2/2008	CASE DEPOSIT & JURY DEMAND BY BRUCE B MCINTOSH	495.00-
-	7/2/2008	CLASSIFICATION FORM FILED.	

About the Clerk | FAQ | Links | Directions | Policies | Contact Us | Site Map

Alternate languages: Deutsch | Español | Francais | Italiano



ABOUT SSL CERTIFICATES

© 2014 Tracy Winkler, Hamilton County Clerk of Courts. All rights reserved.